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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001124 104094515300033 DHARMENDRA GYANIRAM GHARAT Male 20/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 170.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005979 104094515300163 ROHIT ISHWAR DESHMUKH Male 27/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0001315 104094515300039 SURAJ MURLIDHAR PIMPALSHENDE Male 24/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001325 104306475300022 DHARMENDRA UMRAJ JAGANE Male 12/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0004874 104339105300137 VISHNU PRABHAKAR GHUGE Male 20/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 126.00000 WL-Open

6 55CDHS0003919 104339105300112 PAVAN HIRALAL MAHER Male 28/Jul/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-Open

7 55CDHS0006357 104230375300029 JAYESH VIJAY DIDHATE Male 30/Sep/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0000962 104094515300030 GANESH PREMLAL BISEN Male 05/Sep/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0001266 104094515300038 CHOUDHARI NARENDRA MULCHAND Male 01/Jul/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001463 104094515300044
CHAWHAN SHUBHAM YUVRAJ

Male 09/Jul/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0002225 104306475300036
SAGAR PRAKASH GURU

Male 09/Jul/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 92.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0004582 104085535300113
EKNATH RAMESH RATHOD

Male 07/May/1990
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 90.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004638 104094515300135 VINAY DEVDAS SAKHARE Male 30/Aug/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001133 104339105300024 SACHIN BABURAO WANOLE Male 07/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004231 104094515300128 KAPIL BIBICHAND JADHAO Male 03/Apr/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0003836 104079985300064 SANTOSH RAMRAO PAWAR Male 16/Nov/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0005011 104305415300022 KUNDAN SAHEBRAO JADHAO Male 08/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

4 55CDHS0002897 104339335300016 SAKRU KULIRAM JADHAV Male 12/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002584 104094515300087 ABHISHEK NARESH PADARE Male 17/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003576 104094515300116 NITIN RAJARAM SANAP Male 26/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 NTD

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000701 104306475300012 ASHISH DEVRAO KUNGHADKAR Male 11/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0007498 104306475300087
AKASHANAND SACHCHIDANAND 

DESHMUKH Male 15/Oct/1983
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 116.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0003569 104272995300051 GULAM JILANI ALMAS KAGDI Male 28/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0002396 104094515300079 PRIYANSHU VILAS KARKADE Male 05/Dec/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0006732 104094515300175 SACHIN PURUSHOTTAM KATRE Male 20/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0001546 104094515300048 DINESH NILKANTH PIPARE Male 23/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0000455 104339335300003 DHALSINGH YOGHESHWAR BISEN Male 27/Sep/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(EX)

1 55CDHS0000714 104094515300021 SUNILKUMAR PRITAM GAUTAM Male 01/Jun/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 96.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0005433 104094515300151
MINESH KHOLESHWAR BAWANKAR

Male 13/Jul/2002
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 98.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005837 104355035300123 SUDARSHAN HARIBHAU BUCHALE Male 03/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0002519 104079985300032 YOGESH MOHANRAO PATANGE Male 20/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0005717 104079985300099 SULEMAN RABBANI SHAIKH Male 10/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, GONDIA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001124 104094515300033 DHARMENDRA GYANIRAM GHARAT Male 20/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 170.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005979 104094515300163 ROHIT ISHWAR DESHMUKH Male 27/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0001315 104094515300039 SURAJ MURLIDHAR PIMPALSHENDE Male 24/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001325 104306475300022 DHARMENDRA UMRAJ JAGANE Male 12/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0001463 104094515300044
CHAWHAN SHUBHAM YUVRAJ

Male 09/Jul/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 156.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

6 55CDHS0005837 104355035300123 SUDARSHAN HARIBHAU BUCHALE Male 03/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

7 55CDHS0000701 104306475300012 ASHISH DEVRAO KUNGHADKAR Male 11/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0003576 104094515300116 NITIN RAJARAM SANAP Male 26/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 NTD

9 55CDHS0004638 104094515300135 VINAY DEVDAS SAKHARE Male 30/Aug/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

10 55CDHS0004231 104094515300128 KAPIL BIBICHAND JADHAO Male 03/Apr/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 VJA

11 55CDHS0002519 104079985300032 YOGESH MOHANRAO PATANGE Male 20/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

12 55CDHS0003836 104079985300064 SANTOSH RAMRAO PAWAR Male 16/Nov/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 VJA

13 55CDHS0004874 104339105300137 VISHNU PRABHAKAR GHUGE Male 20/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 126.00000 WL-Open

14 55CDHS0003919 104339105300112 PAVAN HIRALAL MAHER Male 28/Jul/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-Open
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15 55CDHS0000962 104094515300030 GANESH PREMLAL BISEN Male 05/Sep/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

16 55CDHS0007498 104306475300087
AKASHANAND SACHCHIDANAND 

DESHMUKH Male 15/Oct/1983
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 116.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0002584 104094515300087 ABHISHEK NARESH PADARE Male 17/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 NTC

18 55CDHS0003569 104272995300051 GULAM JILANI ALMAS KAGDI Male 28/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0002396 104094515300079 PRIYANSHU VILAS KARKADE Male 05/Dec/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0005717 104079985300099 SULEMAN RABBANI SHAIKH Male 10/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 EWS

21 55CDHS0006732 104094515300175 SACHIN PURUSHOTTAM KATRE Male 20/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC

22 55CDHS0001546 104094515300048 DINESH NILKANTH PIPARE Male 23/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

23 55CDHS0005433 104094515300151
MINESH KHOLESHWAR BAWANKAR

Male 13/Jul/2002
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 98.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

24 55CDHS0000714 104094515300021 SUNILKUMAR PRITAM GAUTAM Male 01/Jun/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 96.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

25 55CDHS0006357 104230375300029 JAYESH VIJAY DIDHATE Male 30/Sep/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-Open

26 55CDHS0001266 104094515300038 CHOUDHARI NARENDRA MULCHAND Male 01/Jul/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

27 55CDHS0001133 104339105300024 SACHIN BABURAO WANOLE Male 07/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

28 55CDHS0002225 104306475300036
SAGAR PRAKASH GURU

Male 09/Jul/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 92.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

29 55CDHS0004582 104085535300113
EKNATH RAMESH RATHOD

Male 07/May/1990
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 90.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

30 55CDHS0005011 104305415300022 KUNDAN SAHEBRAO JADHAO Male 08/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

31 55CDHS0002897 104339335300016 SAKRU KULIRAM JADHAV Male 12/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

32 55CDHS0000455 104339335300003 DHALSINGH YOGHESHWAR BISEN Male 27/Sep/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

33 55CDHS0000893 104094515300028 DILIP BHAYYALAL KARANJEKAR Male 12/Dec/1974 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 88.00000

34 55CDHS0006670 104094515300174 SURENDRA RIKHILAL TEMBHARE Male 08/Feb/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

35 55CDHS0001018 104355035300014 MUKESH VIJAY RATHOD Male 15/Jun/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.00000

36 55CDHS0002987 104094515300102 SUNIL FAGUJI BHANDARKAR Male 12/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

37 55CDHS0001870 104272995300022 SATISH KASHINATH GAWAI Male 11/Mar/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

38 55CDHS0002279 104372315300049 SUNIL TARACHAND RATHOD Male 01/Jul/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

39 55CDHS0004751 104094515300136 SNEHAL MOHAN DONGRE Male 05/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

40 55CDHS0003317 104230375300012 VIKRAM GOPICHAND JADHAV Male 25/Jan/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

41 55CDHS0004100 104094515300125 MANISH ROSHAN WALKE Male 23/Mar/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

42 55CDHS0007706 104085535300198 TUKARAM PANDURANG WANKHEDE Male 05/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

43 55CDHS0002437 104094515300082
JUGAL SHYAMSUNDAR PARSHURAMKAR

Male 14/May/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 74.00000

44 55CDHS0007310 104306475300085 RAKESH ISHWARDAS SHENDE Male 30/Mar/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

45 55CDHS0004208 104306475300059 SAGAR SHAMKUWAR SINGADE Male 01/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

46 55CDHS0000394 104306475300008 ROHIT CHARANDAS SAKHARE Male 21/Nov/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

47 55CDHS0004632 104339335300024 JITENDRA PRABHUJI DONGARWAR Male 14/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

48 55CDHS0005461 104306475300067 SEVENDRA LOKESH TURKAR Male 24/Sep/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

49 55CDHS0002311 104306475300038 VIKAS JAGANNATH CHAWKE Male 15/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 32.00000


